# Name

2 Daniela Castro

3 Taylia Budge

4  Audrey Beaudoin
5 Alena Hall

6 Maryjane Hageman
7  Marissa Deemer
8 Kennadi Ward

10 Jaylin Moore

11 Danyka Squire
12 Kylie Walker

13 Emma Bloomfield
14  Allison Baumgart
15 Gabriella Munro

Height Position
DS
MB
OH

S
MB
OH
DS
MB

L

S
OH
RS
RS

Year
11
12
12
11
10
12
11
11
11
12
11
11
11

-
Team Profile

League: Evergreen 2A
City: Shelton
Colors: Red/Black
Superintendent: Wyeth Jessee
Principal: Bruce Kipper

Athletic Director:

Band Director:

Cheer Advisor:
\Cheer Squad:

Head Coach: Steve Beck

Asst Coaches: Steve Morgan, Mike Fox, Ne'a Moffett
Volunteers:

Athletic Trainer: Michelle Carlin

Managers:

2AEvers:
©

reen




